Town of Yates February Board Meeting 8 S. Main St., Lyndonville, NY 14098 February 11, 2021, 7:00PM

AGENDA

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

SUPERVISOR REMARKS

CORRESPONDENCE

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

RESOLUTION NO. 34-2/21 RESOLUTION TO APPROVE MINUTES OF JANUARY ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING

RESOLUTION NO. 35-2/21 RESOLUTION TO APPROVE MINUTES OF FEBRUARY PUBLIC HEARING

RESOLUTION NO. 36-2/21 RESOLUTION ADOPTING LOCAL LAW 1 OF 2021

RESOLUTION NO. 37-2/21 RESOLUTION TO ADOPT EXCESSIVE FORCE BY LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCIES POLICY

RESOLUTION NO. 38-2/21 RESOLUTION TO SCHEDULE A SPECIAL TOWN WORKSHOP TO DISCUSS REDI PROJECT ENGINEERING DESIGN, ROADMAP, TIMELINE AND COST ESTIMATES

RESOLUTION NO. 39-2/21 RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH THE TOWN OF YATES 200TH ANNIVERSARY PLANNING COMMITTEE

RESOLUTION NO. 40-2/21 RESOLUTION TO PAY BILLS

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR

REPORT OF TOWN OFFICERS

ADJOURNMENT